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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Cat Temps "g‘f/’}y Par cat.
1 607 HADULA Ludovic STA 1987 SEH 46:58 12,78 1° SEH
2 527 FRANCIS Gauze Fc Oloron 1962 V2H 52:20 11,46 1° V2H
3 512 CERDA Bernard Us bazas 1964 V2H 54:44 10,96 2° V2H
4 505 AUGUSTIN Laurent US Bazas - Raidlight 1983 SEH 57:31 10,43 2° SEH
5 538 JEAN Sandra Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme 1973 VIF  01:02:22 9,62 1° VIF
6 560 PERES Eric Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme 1966 V2H  01:04:19 9,33 3° V2H
7 608 CAZENAVE Vincent STA 1966 V2H  01:05:09 9,21 4° V2H
8 603 LASSUS Marc 1950 V3H  01:05:16 9,19 1° V3H
9 518 COUHAILLAT Evelyne STADOCESTE TARBES 1965 V2F  01:05:17 9,19 1° V2F
10 544 | AFARGUE Isabelle Fc Oloron 1973 ViF  01:05:19 9,19 2° V1F
11 530 GENTILLET Frangois 1945 V4H  01:05:23 9,18 1° V4H
12 532 GIRON Thierry TPA 1967 V2H  01:06:34 9,01 5° V2H

13 614 SALHARANG Michel

14 609 OMPRARET QOdile

15 536 HOUGA Michel

16 613 CAZABAN Christiane

17 551 MARCEL Bunel

18 610 LABORDE Béatrice TPA
19 615 LARRIEU Jean Pierre

20 605 POUSTIS Robert

1963 V2H  01:06:56 8,96 6° V2H
1968 V1F  01:07:18 8,92 3° VIF
1948 V3H  01:08:18 8,78 2° V3H
1955 V3F  01:08:19 8,78 1° V3F
1951 V3H  01:08:20 8,78 3° V3H
1965 V2F  01:08:22 8,78 2° V2F
1962 V2H  01:08:34 8,75 7° V2H
1961 V2H  01:08:44 8,73 8° V2H

21 501 ABADIE Valerie Pau Pyrénées Marche 1973 ViF  01:11:16 842 4° V1F
22 525 DUTIN Isabelle Us bazas 1966 V2F  01:11:48 8,36 3° V2F
23 604 LASSUS Sabine 1974 ViF  01:11:51 8,35 5° V1IF
24 522 DUBARRY Bernadette TPA 1967 V2F  01:12:00 8,33 4° V2F
25 611 MEYER Aurélie Us bazas 1978 SEF  01:12:34 8,27 1° SEF
26 601 PERRIN Jean CAF DU BEARN 1944 V4H  01:14:15 8,08 2° V4H
27 503 ARBOUET Miren 1982 SEF  01:16:31 7,84 2° SEF
28 612 CISZEWSKI Denise ASM PAU 1948 V3F  01:16:32 7,84 2° V3F

29 515 CHOQY Christelle
30 508 BECHAT Pepita
31 553 MARTINET Helene
32 602 LASSUS Maryse

1969 ViF  01:16:35 7,83 6° V1F
1958 V2F  01:16:44 7,82 5° V2F
1959 V2F  01:17:50 7,71 6° V2F
1949 V3F  01:18:57 7,6 3° V3F

33 506 BALU Laurence Pau Pyrénées Marche 1961 V2F  01:19:12 7,58 7° V2F
34 523 DURANCET Bernadette 1959 V2F 01:19:21 7,56 8° V2F
35 565 ROUYERE Christian AS BARETOUS 1948 V3H 01:19:30 7,55 4° V3H

36 546 LAHON Florence

37 524 DURAND Jean Philippe
38 526 FEUGAS Francoise

39 606 GARREAU Sandrine
40 566 SAHRI Fernande

41 550 LOUSTAUNAU Sandra

1972 ViF  01:20:22 747 7° V1F
1961 V2H  01:20:57 7,41 9° V2H
1951 V3F  01:21:40 7,35 4° V3F
1969 ViF  01:21:57 7,32 8° V1F
1949 V3F  01:22:04 7,31 5° V3F
1972 ViF  01:22:26 7,28 9° V1F

42 517 COUET Serge CLOS FLEURI 1970 ViH  01:23:14 7,21 1° ViH
43 514 CHARBONNIER Bernadette 1947 V4AF  01:23:27 7,19 1° V4F
44 516 CLADERES Nadine Association sportive LINDT 1966 V2F 01:23:47 7,16 9° V2F

45 531 GENTILLET Marie-France
46 504 ARTIGUES Jean-Michel

1947 V4F  01:23:47 7,16 2° V4F
1958 V2H  01:24:32 7,1 10° V2H
47 568 TAUZY Corinne 1971 V1F  01:25:00 7,06 10° V1F
48 552 MARIET Stephane CLOS FLEURI 1971 ViH  01:25:09 7,05 2° V1H
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Dos

519
545
520
563
528
554
564
513
558
535
541
539
542
548
543
562
540
571
570
557
561
537
511
567
547
556
549
521
569
534
509

Nom-prénom

DARROUZIN Yves
LAFFARGUE J-Jacques
DEBRIS-DOYA Annie
POUYFAUCON Carine
GARAT Sylvie
MARTIN-ROCHE Esther
PUGGIONI Sylvie
CHABAULT Céline
MIQUEU Annie
HAMADI Rachid
LABADESSE Maryse
LABADESSE Daniele
LACOSTE Nadine
LAUGA Laurence
LACROIX Delphine
PICHARD Alain
LABADESSE Emmanuelle
ROCHE Georges
JOBERT Catherine
MERCADAL Aurelie
PEYROUTET Sebastien
IDIART Jerome
CASTAING Patricia
TALON Pierre
LAPLACE Jean
MENDIBURE Stephane
LEONI Michele

DOS SANTOS Ana
VIGNOLLES Josette
GOMEZ Catherine
BILHE Francis

Club

CLOS FLEURI

Trilogy Canada France

FSGT64

CLOS FLEURI
CLOS FLEURI
CLOS FLEURI
CLOS FLEURI
CLOS FLEURI
CLOS FLEURI
CLOS FLEURI

CLOS FLEURI

Année

1964
1956
1963
1971
1964
1954
1969
1980
1959
1970
1959
1960
1963
1970
1967
1949
1966
1951
1936
1987
1979
1979
1957
1961
1957
1974
1962
1958
1955
1956
1956
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Cat

V2H
V3H
V2F
V1F
V2F
V3F
V1F
SEF
V2F
V1H
V2F
V2F
V2F
V1F
V2F
V3H
V2F
V3H
V4F
SEF
SEH
SEH
V3F
V2H
V3H
V1H
V2F
V2F
V3F
V3F
V3H

Temps

01:26:23
01:26:47
01:27:34
01:28:07
01:29:45
01:30:18
01:30:33
01:30:35
01:30:49
01:31:15
01:35:23
01:35:23
01:36:16
01:37:29
01:39:57
01:40:37
01:41:08
01:41:18
01:44:01
01:44:46
01:45:09
01:45:09
01:45:28
01:45:34
01:45:40
01:50:45
01:52:33
01:52:44
01:52:45
01:52:59
01:53:00

Moy

km/h
6,95
6,91
6,85
6,81
6,69
6,64
6,63
6,62
6,61
6,58
6,29
6,29
6,23
6,15

5,96
5,93
5,92
5,77
5,73
5,71
5,71
5,69
5,68
5,68
5,42
5,33
5,32
5,32
5,31
5,31

Par cat.

11° V2H
5° V3H
10° V2F
11° V1F
11° V2F
6° V3F
12° V1F
3° SEF
12° V2F
3° V1H
13° V2F
14° V2F
15° V2F
13° VIF
16° V2F
6° V3H
17° V2F
7° V3H
3° V4F
4° SEF
3° SEH
4° SEH
7° V3F
12° V2H
8° V3H
4° V1H
18° V2F
19° V2F
8° V3F
9° V3F
9° V3H
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